
1 K1 muži 30 km F 03.10.2015 10:00

1 111128 Mojžíšek Petr (38) USK

2 114117 Vaněk Petr (19) CER

3 113150 Kotrč David (23) ZBR

4 112100 Kobera Jakub (21) TYN

5 112401 Kraft Jiří (31) USK

6 113638 Simon Karel (19) TYN

7 160128 Pavlík Matouš (27) USK

8 111742 Pavlík Tomáš (28) USK

2 K1 junioři 22 km F 03.10.2015 10:00

11 113423 Nejedlo Tomáš (18) SHK

12 113311 Klemperer Otto (18) POD

13 113315 Stejskal Jakub (17) ZAM

14 113584 Janda Jan (17) KAD

15 113891 Čeřovský Michal (17) CHO

16 114005 Voronič Michal (15) JAB

17 113679 Skypala Jan (17) PPL

18 113705 Bišický Ondřej (18) CHO

19 113931 Smrček Ludvík (17) LIT

20 113379 Kučera Martin (18) USK

21 113920 Urban Hynek (17) CHO

22 113616 Škába Jan (18) MOD

23 113284 Dušátko Vojtěch (17) CER

3 K1 veteráni 26 km F 03.10.2015 10:04

31 111476 Zástěra Tomáš (51) PIS

32 130012 Kobera Jiří (54) TYN

33 114452 Suler Karel (71) PPL

34 113729 Taich Jaroslav (69) NUC

35 151445 Zahradník Lubomír (70) MOD

36 160027 Hřivna Martin (44) OLO

37 110569 Šamšula Luděk (39) OLO

4 K1 ženy 26 km F 03.10.2015 10:08

41 113456 Nedbalová Vilma (20) NYM

5 K1 veteránky 22 km F 03.10.2015 10:08

1 114611 Lagnerová Jana (56) PIS

6 K1 juniorky 17 km F 03.10.2015 10:08

61 114757 Zieglerová Aneta (18) KVS

62 113737 Lachoutová Tereza (17) TSE

63 114045 Stehlíková Kateřina (17) TYN

64 113902 Záhorová Lucie (17) MOD

65 113772 Dvořáková Marie (17) TYN

66 113742 Schwarzenbachová Sára (18) SPA

67 113354 Kotěrová Ludmila (17) CER

68 152733 Rácová Adéla (17) KVS

69 114046 Stehlíková Ema (17) TYN

7 C1 muži 26 km F 03.10.2015 10:12

1 160145 Mareš Vojtěch (26) MHP 2 111538 Dlouhý Jan (23) TYN

8 C1 veteráni 22 km F 03.10.2015 10:12

9 112379 Pikl Vladimír (44) PIS

10 114078 Lenfeld Vladimír (63) SLA

11 110447 Stejskal Petr (40) ZAM

12 113871 Dědič Tomislav (48) PIS

14 151085 Hamák Stanislav (54) KAD

9 C1 junioři 17 km F 03.10.2015 10:12

21 114218 Černý Jakub (17) NYM

22 114415 Kořínek Daniel (17) NYM

23 114276 Vohradský Filip (17) NYM

25 113760 Janík David (17) ONV

27 114273 Zajíček Jakub (18) NYM

28 114338 Fuksa Petr (17) NYM
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10 C1 ženy 17 km F 03.10.2015 10:12

31 114365 Kopanicová Eliška (18) SPA

11 K1 dorostenci 8,6 km F 03.10.2015 13:00

1 113585 Vávra Václav (15) SED

2 113991 Balane Daniel (15) TSE

3 114579 Šuba Květoslav (15) OLO

4 113697 Konvalinka Matěj (16) TSE

5 113472 Kukačka Vilém (15) UNL

6 114627 Kolesa Vojtěch (15) MOD

8 114093 Bartůněk Vojtěch (15) TSE

9 114053 Novotný Adam (15) CHO

10 114278 Háza Hynek (16) DEC

11 114189 Čapka Jan (15) OLO

12 113901 Volák David (16) NYM

13 114366 Kopanica Zdeněk (16) SPA

14 113850 Mašek Ondřej (15) JAB

15 114190 Rulík Antonín (15) OLO

16 114380 Veselý David (15) OLO

17 113922 Procházka Jakub (16) TSE

18 114813 Karapetjan Filip (16) JAB

19 114132 Blažíček Jan (16) SOP

20 114107 Dvořák Lukáš (15) USK

21 113661 Vlach Tadeáš (15) UNL

22 113740 Štemberk Jáchym (15) TSE

23 114192 Havel Jakub (15) OLO

24 114287 Šmátrala Patrik (15) KAD

25 114208 Vlk Josef (15) DEC

26 114108 Houska Vladimír (15) TSE

27 113778 Zadražil Lukáš (16) SPA

29 114284 Müller Vojtěch (16) KAD

30 114251 Záruba Štěpán (16) KVS

31 113890 Fridrych Tomáš (15) CHO

32 114019 Kotěra Jiří (15) CER

33 113932 Dvořák Filip (16) SOP

34 114288 Šmátrala Filip (15) KAD

12 K1 dorostenky 8,6 km F 03.10.2015 13:05

1 114216 Marková Nela Marie (15) CHO

2 114230 Peterková Nikol (15) PRV

3 114076 Mílová Kateřina (15) SHK

4 113703 Štemberková Zuzana (16) SPA

5 114233 Langmayerová Lenka (15) SPA

6 115051 Telská Viktorie (16) SPA

7 114485 Holubová Klára (15) PPL

8 113714 Reichová Michaela (15) CER

9 114793 Písaříková Anežka (15) CHO

10 114352 Vařáková Veronika (15) PRV

11 113692 Budková Bára (16) TSE

12 113670 Koberová Magdalena (15) TYN

14 114027 Boháčová Ivana (15) DEC

16 114358 Michalczyková Kateřina (15) PRV

17 114084 Vonešová Adéla (16) UNL

18 114239 Dimovová Viktorie (15) LIT

19 113883 Vodičková Barbora (15) SPA

20 114229 Solařová Kateřina (15) PRV

21 114238 Dimovová Barbora (15) LIT

13 C1 dorostenci 8,6 km F 03.10.2015 13:10

1 152489 Hrabal Antonín (16) KOJ

2 113698 Krameš Vladimír (16) TSE

3 113836 Franěk Lukáš (16) JAB

4 114891 Fiala Eduard (16) TSE

5 114349 Pošmourný Petr (15) JAB

6 113641 Dolejší Jan (15) TYN

7 113968 Mareš Mikuláš (15) NYM

8 115109 Krušina Filip (15) ONV

9 114309 Janál Jakub (15) TYN

10 113762 Zalubil Jiří (15) ONV

11 114432 Blažej Jan (16) NYM

12 113785 Janda Filip (16) KVS

13 114481 Jelínek Vojtěch (16) NYM

14 114586 Počta Jan (16) SPA

15 114514 Holenka Adam (16) NYM

16 114219 Plaček Matyáš (15) NYM

14 K1 žáci 5km F 03.10.2015 14:20

27 114423 Macek Lukáš (14) DEC

28 114135 Lovíšek David (13) SOP

29 114134 Novotný Lukáš (14) SOP

31 152455 Zendulka Ondřej (13) KOJ

32 114606 Kortan Petr (14) PIS

33 114258 Váverka Ondřej (13) ONV

34 114565 Rác Václav (14) KVS

67 114462 Počepka Jiří (14) DEC

68 115115 Štolfa Radek (14) MOD

69 115153 Řezníček Matouš (13) KAD

70 113872 Dědič Tomislav (13) PIS

71 114285 Müller Roman (14) KAD

72 114172 Janeček Josef (13) SPA

73 114024 Brabec Jakub (14) SPA
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35 114079 Vít Petr (14) PPL

37 114357 Mach Zdeněk (13) PRV

38 114740 Šejc František (13) DEC

40 114062 Sobíšek Tomáš (14) SPA

41 114280 Žáček Jakub (13) DEC

43 114142 Mrázek Adam (14) TSE

44 114520 Vohryzka Vít (14) UNL

45 152165 Pjajčík Michal (14) ONV

48 114853 Rokos Petr (13) USK

49 114405 Predka Andreas (13) CHO

50 114041 Malý Matyáš (13) TYN

51 115110 Krupka David (14) POD

52 114404 Stanko Jiří (13) CHO

53 114543 Šulitka Jan (13) DEC

54 114668 Andrušík Radek (13) TSE

55 114397 Perol Benjamín (14) SED

56 115087 Syka Jan (13) JAB

57 114075 Tureček Vojtěch (13) SOP

58 114296 Militký David (14) PDM

59 114370 Plecháč Ondřej (13) SED

61 114282 Dvořák Čestmír (13) DEC

62 114473 Samec David (14) TSE

63 114169 Matoušek Martin (14) SPA

64 114154 Cerman Vladimír (13) LIB

65 114650 Sedláček Dan (14) SOP

74 114525 Vostradovský Tomáš (13) UNL

75 114641 Stanko Petr (14) CHO

76 114200 Remuta Jakub (13) CHO

77 115054 Kropáček Jan (13) PIS

78 114178 Novotný Vojtěch (13) POD

79 114834 Severský Filip (14) MOD

80 114422 Macek Miloš (14) DEC

81 114605 Jarolím Jáchym (13) PIS

82 114396 Novotný Lukáš (13) TSE

83 114420 Hejcman Jakub (14) OLO

84 114281 Hladík Tomáš (13) DEC

85 113903 Záhora Josef (14) MOD

86 114758 Cigánek Martin (13) OLO

87 114617 Holý Matěj (14) PRV

88 114101 Prokop Michael (14) PDM

90 114279 Novotný Radim (14) DEC

91 114314 Pojezný Jan (14) ONV

92 114100 Prokop Marek (13) PDM

93 114978 Bílek Mikuláš (13) PDM

94 113790 Kučera Jakub (14) DEC

95 114353 Kubínyi Jiří (13) PRV

96 114261 Macháček Jan (13) PRV

97 114064 Hradil Tomáš (13) NYM

98 114934 Sobíšek David (14) TYN

99 113800 Kulich Michal (14) POD

15 K2 žačky 5km F 03.10.2015 14:25

40 114054 Novotná Adélka (14) CHO
114198 Ammerová Nicole (14) CHO

42 114546 Staňková Michaela (14) TYN
114745 Hronková Monika (13) TYN

43 114383 Rabová Kateřina (14) OLO
114581 Dřímalková Adéla (14) OLO

44 114003 Betlachová Barbora (14) USK
114293 Černohousová Monika (14) ZAM

45 114806 Ševčíková Inka (13) PRV
114851 Hermély Gabriela (13) PRV

47 113715 Reichová Magdaléna (14) CER
114109 Hettfleischová Tereza (14) JAB

48 114089 Čapounová Magdalena (13) CHO
114406 Tomanová Magdalena (13) CHO

49 114723 Koblihová Kateřina (13) HRA
114826 Klapová Kateřina (13) CHO

50 114191 Purová Eliška (13) OLO
114765 Menšíková Hana (13) OLO

51 114136 Krajčovičová Eliška (13) SOP
114306 Báčková Sandra (13) TYN

52 000 »

113992 Balane Katarina (13) TSE

53 113900 Zárubová Kateřina (14) DEC
114424 Házová Adéla (13) DEC

54 114183 Nuličková Karolína (13) PPL
114369 Galádová Barbora (13) SPA

55 000 »

114826 Klapová Kateřina (13) CHO

56 114061 Sobíšková Štěpánka (14) SPA
114170 Součková Natálie (14) SPA

57 113813 Bláhová Tereza (14) SEZ
113817 Doktorová Sabina (14) SEZ

58 114336 Havlová Kristýna (14) DEC
114688 Nejedlá Eliška (14) UNL

59 114297 Kvasilová Klára (14) SEZ
114374 Vítková Andrea (13) SED

16 C1 žáci 5km F 03.10.2015 14:30

21 114017 Hovorka Michal (14) SEZ

22 114534 Štěpánek Martin (14) SEZ

23 114812 Papoušek Jonáš (13) NYM

24 114661 Verner Ondřej (14) PPL

25 114299 Dvořák Jakub (14) SEZ

30 114935 Jakl Jaroslav (14) USK

31 114149 Burda Vojtěch (14) SEZ

32 114043 Študlar Štěpán (13) TYN

33 113595 Nováček Vojtěch (14) TYN

34 114614 Weigert Ondřej (13) TSE
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26 114890 Fiala Šimon (13) TSE

27 114772 Bokoč Matyáš (14) KVS

28 114696 Vilímek Petr (13) NYM

29 152480 Minařík Jiří (13) KOJ

35 114262 Večerka Martin (14) PRV

36 114221 Toupal Patrik (14) NYM

38 152384 Hatlák David (13) ONV

39 114513 Bacílek Lukáš (13) NYM

17 C2 dorostenky 5km F 03.10.2015 14:35

91 114298 Dvořáková Eliška (14) SEZ
114301 Rudolfová Sonia (16) SEZ

92 114536 Húsková Veronika (14) ONV
114635 Kyselá Vendula (14) ONV

93 114703 Opltová Radka (15) KVS
114926 Jurečková Eliška (14) KOJ

18 K1 benjamínci A 2km F 03.10.2015 15:15

1 114708 Procházka Tomáš (12) PPL

2 115118 Dobruský Marek (12) SOP

3 114332 Daler Daniel (12) TYN

4 114857 Serra Jakub (12) JAB

5 114664 Steiner Dominik (12) LIB

6 114832 Nestrojil David (12) MOD

7 114869 Barini Alessandro (12) MOD

8 114787 Humhal Jiří (12) USK

9 114980 Žák Michal (12) KAD

11 115064 Bezděka Matěj (12) CHO

12 114363 Termer Václav (12) SPA

13 114892 Fiala Matyáš (12) TSE

14 115039 Tešovič Jan (12) SPA

15 114479 Perol Kilian (12) SED

16 115085 Punčochář Marek (12) JAB

17 114789 Pospíchal Petr (12) USK

18 114047 Vávra Jiří (12) SED

19 114530 Truhlář Filip (12) SHK

20 115129 Vrána Vítek (12) MOD

21 114835 Severský Dan (12) MOD

22 114428 Anděl Petr (12) TYN

23 114360 Valsa Radek (12) TSE

24 114775 Hrábek Nikola (12) SPA

25 114912 Lieblich Jáchym (12) SHK

26 114451 Vorlický Vítek (12) PPL

28 152675 Kapoun Miroslav (12) KOJ

19 K2 benjamínky A 2km F 03.10.2015 15:35

1 114269 Kusovská Adéla (12) MOD
114494 Beránková Valentýna (12) KVS

2 114464 Zadražilová Anežka (12) SPA
114595 Lahnerová Andrea (12) SPA

3 114199 Ammerová Alexandra (12) CHO
114836 Vrbenská Kateřina (12) CHO

4 000 »

114372 Skolková Viktorie (12) SED

5 113983 Bláhová Karolína (12) SEZ
114361 Samcová Veronika (11) TSE

6 114917 Andrová Simona (12) SEZ
115009 Herzánová Lucie (12) CER

7 114809 Havlátová Karolína (12) UNL
152614 Úlehlová Markéta (12) KOJ

8 114643 Vodičková Klára (11) SPA
115040 Tmejová Eliška (12) SPA

9 114348 Maříková Veronika (12) JAB
114602 Palatová Jindřiška (12) JAB

10 114967 Tillerová Andrea (12) KVS
114996 Horáčková Adéla (12) KVS

20 K1 benjamínci B 2km F 03.10.2015 15:55

40 114788 Plhoň Jan (11) USK

41 114921 Šmidrkal David (11) POD

42 114687 Bartoška Daniel (11) UNL

43 114808 Bartoška Matěj (11) UNL

44 114876 Indrák Damián Petr (11) ZAM

46 114674 Konvalinka Štěpán (11) TSE

47 114768 Kupec Kryštof (11) NYM

48 114796 Burian Theodor (11) SPA

49 114181 Žďárský Hubert (11) POD

50 115076 Svoboda Lukáš (11) USK

51 114359 Macháček Vojtěch (11) PRV

60 115167 Přibyl Lukáš (11) PRV

61 115007 Fischer Miroslav (11) UNL

62 115116 Váňa Vojtěch (11) POD

63 114827 Novák Pavel (11) CHO

64 114654 Lošťák Eduard (11) USK

65 114801 Koreš Dan (11) PIS

66 114916 Kysilka Matouš (11) NYM

67 114652 Hnízdil Štěpán (11) USK

68 114670 Krbec Dominik (11) TSE

69 114146 Rohlena Petr (11) TYN

71 115052 Horňák Rostislav (11) SPA
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52 115100 Kalčev Alexandr (11) CHO

53 114665 Bien Matouš (11) LIB

54 114430 Chlumecký David (11) TYN

55 115027 Pavlíček Jan (11) ONV

57 114211 Dědič Stanislav (11) PIS

58 114755 Jelínek Filip (11) BER

73 114778 Libiš Jakub (11) SPA

75 114477 Velát Vojtěch (11) PIS

76 114237 Niebauer Jakub (11) SED

77 114781 Bassiouni Adam (11) SPA

78 114478 Jahoda Filip (11) SED

79 114786 Svrček Radovan (11) LIB

21 K2 benjamínky B+C 2km F 03.10.2015 16:15

20 114837 Petráčková Magdaléna (11) CHO
114838 Koubová Kateřina (10) CHO

21 115047 Sýkorová Helena (9) SPA
115048 Tmejová Tereza (9) SPA

22 114760 Hejcmanová Leona (10) OLO
152719 Bartáková Kateřina (10) KOJ

23 114923 Úlehlová Štěpánka (8) KOJ
152720 Zendulková Klára (8) KOJ

25 114636 Gavalová Nikola (10) ONV
114858 Serra Carolína (9) JAB

27 115136 Svozilová Petra (10) OLO
115137 Škrabolová Zuzana (9) OLO

28 114937 Humhalová Lucie (9) USK
114940 Činovcová Lucie (8) USK

29 115062 Mikšovicová Natálie (11) CHO
115063 Drážďanská Valérie (11) CHO

30 114548 Dalerová Kateřina (10) TYN
115072 Blechová Kateřina (10) TYN

31 114991 Málková Karolína (11) ZAM
114992 Málková Nikola (11) ZAM

32 114672 Boumová Aneta (10) TSE
114889 Valsová Veronika (8) TSE

33 114436 Kukačková Karolína (10) UNL
114751 Schořová Johana (10) UNL

34 115010 Hojná Anežka (10) CER
115011 Svobodová Eliška (9) CER

35 115060 Štětinová Jana (10) CHO
115101 Benková Štěpánka (10) CHO

37 114585 Ondrová Vendula (11) HRA
114873 Krausová Karolína (10) ZAM

38 114839 Pavlisová Štěpánka (10) CHO
114840 Pavlisová Ludmila (10) CHO

39 114458 Zvěřová Kristýna (11) OLO
114825 Samšulová Patricie (11) OLO

41 114925 Jurečková Petra (11) KOJ
115067 Jurečková Eliška (11) PRV

42 114310 Vítková Veronika (11) TYN
114748 Nováková Anna (9) TYN

22 K1 benjamínci C 2km F 03.10.2015 16:35

1 114763 Sanetrník David (8) OLO

2 114673 Herma Vojta (9) TSE

3 114862 Lehner Jan (9) SED

4 114715 Stejskal Jan (9) ZAM

5 115096 Burian Andrej (9) SPA

6 152674 Kapoun Tomáš (8) KOJ

8 115098 Tichý Jan (10) PPL

9 114936 Kozák Vojtěch (9) USK

10 114496 Kurťák Šimon (10) BER

11 115111 Martoch Filip (10) HRA

12 115073 Mládek Jan (7) TYN

13 114938 Lošťák Prokop (8) USK

14 114988 Lovíšek Adam (8) SOP

15 114762 Hirsch Ondřej (10) OLO

16 114848 Dušátko Jakub (10) CER

17 114395 Budka Ondra (10) TSE

18 115071 Procházka Ondřej (7) TYN

19 114844 Popelka Matyáš (10) SOP

20 114774 Hrábek Lukáš (10) SPA

21 115042 Souček Lukáš (10) SPA

22 114331 Procházka Daniel (10) TYN

23 115018 Kotek Petr (10) PRV

27 115044 Tešovič Jakub (9) SPA

29 114842 Tureček Jan (9) SOP

30 114860 Nováček Martin (8) TYN

31 114712 Vaverka Filip (10) ONV

32 114939 Veselý Jonáš (10) USK

33 114648 Rödl Robert (9) SHK

35 115095 Frolík Martin (10) SPA

36 115045 Hofbauer Ondřej (9) SPA

37 114999 Matas Jakub (9) SED

38 114960 Tejnora Štěpán (10) KVS

39 114959 Dvořák Jakub (8) KVS

40 114897 Dumbrovský Vojtěch (10) OLO

42 114706 Kot Bartoloměj (10) SHK

43 114816 Tegza Peter (10) JAB

44 114810 Vísner Ondřej (9) PPL

45 115020 Nezhyba Miroslav (9) PRV

47 115015 Béňa Ondřej (10) PRV

48 115081 Jirman Jáchym (10) POD

49 115055 Kortan Filip (8) PIS

50 114941 Hruška Šimon (9) USK

51 152676 Kapoun Pavel (10) KOJ

52 114341 Malý Bronislav (10) TYN
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24 114709 Hejda Štěpán (9) PPL

25 115056 Hašek Antonín (7) PIS

26 114777 Darázs Adam (9) SPA

53 114663 Forejtek Patrik (10) PPL

54 115024 Vičar Mikuláš (9) PRV

23 C1 benjamínci A 2km F 03.10.2015 16:55

51 114929 Hanák Ondřej (12) KVS

52 114589 Coufal Samuel (12) SPA

53 114569 Tettinger Petr (12) NYM

24 C1 benjamínci B+C 2km F 03.10.2015 16:55

54 113982 Doktor Tomáš (11) SEZ

55 114705 Kot Artur (10) SHK

57 114575 Rudolf Adam (11) SEZ

58 114948 Janda Tomáš (11) PPL

59 115133 Zucha Aron Nikolai (11) ZAM

60 114426 Dvořák Filip (11) KVS

61 114949 Janda Jiří (11) PPL

25 K2 dorostenci 8,6 km F 04.10.2015 09:00

1 114190 Rulík Antonín (15) OLO
114813 Karapetjan Filip (16) JAB

2 113890 Fridrych Tomáš (15) CHO
114053 Novotný Adam (15) CHO

3 113850 Mašek Ondřej (15) JAB
114206 Procházka Vojtěch (16) ZAM

4 114208 Vlk Josef (15) DEC
114422 Macek Miloš (14) DEC

5 113697 Konvalinka Matěj (16) TSE
114093 Bartůněk Vojtěch (15) TSE

6 113932 Dvořák Filip (16) SOP
114132 Blažíček Jan (16) SOP

7 114380 Veselý David (15) OLO
114579 Šuba Květoslav (15) OLO

8 113740 Štemberk Jáchym (15) TSE
113991 Balane Daniel (15) TSE

9 114445 Lorenc Samuel (15) SPA
114627 Kolesa Vojtěch (15) MOD

11 113472 Kukačka Vilém (15) UNL
114366 Kopanica Zdeněk (16) SPA

12 113922 Procházka Jakub (16) TSE
114251 Záruba Štěpán (16) KVS

13 114287 Šmátrala Patrik (15) KAD
114288 Šmátrala Filip (15) KAD

14 113901 Volák David (16) NYM
114278 Háza Hynek (16) DEC

15 114005 Voronič Michal (15) JAB
114189 Čapka Jan (15) OLO

16 113661 Vlach Tadeáš (15) UNL
114284 Müller Vojtěch (16) KAD

17 113649 Vyleťal Jakub (15) PDM
114019 Kotěra Jiří (15) CER

18 113585 Vávra Václav (15) SED
114192 Havel Jakub (15) OLO

26 K2 dorostenky 8,6 km F 04.10.2015 09:05

1 113692 Budková Bára (16) TSE
114141 Vejvodová Kristýna (15) TSE

2 114238 Dimovová Barbora (15) LIT
114239 Dimovová Viktorie (15) LIT

3 114403 Stanková Barbora (16) CHO
114793 Písaříková Anežka (15) CHO

4 114230 Peterková Nikol (15) PRV
114352 Vařáková Veronika (15) PRV

5 113714 Reichová Michaela (15) CER
114027 Boháčová Ivana (15) DEC

6 113670 Koberová Magdalena (15) TYN
114084 Vonešová Adéla (16) UNL

7 114229 Solařová Kateřina (15) PRV
114358 Michalczyková Kateřina (15) PRV

8 114076 Mílová Kateřina (15) SHK
114216 Marková Nela Marie (15) CHO

9 113703 Štemberková Zuzana (16) SPA
113883 Vodičková Barbora (15) SPA

27 C2 dorostenci 8,6 km F 04.10.2015 09:10

1 113762 Zalubil Jiří (15) ONV
152489 Hrabal Antonín (16) KOJ

4 114349 Pošmourný Petr (15) JAB
115109 Krušina Filip (15) ONV
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2 113836 Franěk Lukáš (16) JAB
114514 Holenka Adam (16) NYM

3 114309 Janál Jakub (15) TYN
114390 Bouda Kryštof (15) SPA

5 113968 Mareš Mikuláš (15) NYM
114481 Jelínek Vojtěch (16) NYM

6 113641 Dolejší Jan (15) TYN
113785 Janda Filip (16) KVS

28 K2 žáci 5km F 04.10.2015 10:10

31 114296 Militký David (14) PDM
114978 Bílek Mikuláš (13) PDM

32 114834 Severský Filip (14) MOD
115115 Štolfa Radek (14) MOD

33 000 »

115087 Syka Jan (13) JAB

34 114200 Remuta Jakub (13) CHO
114405 Predka Andreas (13) CHO

35 114404 Stanko Jiří (13) CHO
114641 Stanko Petr (14) CHO

36 114353 Kubínyi Jiří (13) PRV
114617 Holý Matěj (14) PRV

37 114280 Žáček Jakub (13) DEC
114462 Počepka Jiří (14) DEC

38 114370 Plecháč Ondřej (13) SED
114397 Perol Benjamín (14) SED

39 114075 Tureček Vojtěch (13) SOP
114135 Lovíšek David (13) SOP

40 114396 Novotný Lukáš (13) TSE
114668 Andrušík Radek (13) TSE

41 113800 Kulich Michal (14) POD
114178 Novotný Vojtěch (13) POD

42 114100 Prokop Marek (13) PDM
114101 Prokop Michael (14) PDM

43 113903 Záhora Josef (14) MOD
114473 Samec David (14) TSE

44 114154 Cerman Vladimír (13) LIB
114668 Andrušík Radek (13) TSE

46 114314 Pojezný Jan (14) ONV
114420 Hejcman Jakub (14) OLO

47 113790 Kučera Jakub (14) DEC
114279 Novotný Radim (14) DEC

48 114261 Macháček Jan (13) PRV
114357 Mach Zdeněk (13) PRV

49 114282 Dvořák Čestmír (13) DEC
114740 Šejc František (13) DEC

50 114606 Kortan Petr (14) PIS
115054 Kropáček Jan (13) PIS

51 114024 Brabec Jakub (14) SPA
114062 Sobíšek Tomáš (14) SPA

52 114258 Váverka Ondřej (13) ONV
152165 Pjajčík Michal (14) ONV

53 114281 Hladík Tomáš (13) DEC
114423 Macek Lukáš (14) DEC

54 114041 Malý Matyáš (13) TYN
114934 Sobíšek David (14) TYN

55 114362 Podraský Patrik (13) SPA
152455 Zendulka Ondřej (13) KOJ

57 114285 Müller Roman (14) KAD
114520 Vohryzka Vít (14) UNL

58 114134 Novotný Lukáš (14) SOP
114650 Sedláček Dan (14) SOP

60 113872 Dědič Tomislav (13) PIS
114605 Jarolím Jáchym (13) PIS

29 C2 žáci 5km F 04.10.2015 10:15

21 113815 Štursa Otakar (13) SEZ
114017 Hovorka Michal (14) SEZ

22 114262 Večerka Martin (14) PRV
114534 Štěpánek Martin (14) SEZ

23 113595 Nováček Vojtěch (14) TYN
114043 Študlar Štěpán (13) TYN

24 114614 Weigert Ondřej (13) TSE
114890 Fiala Šimon (13) TSE

25 114149 Burda Vojtěch (14) SEZ
114299 Dvořák Jakub (14) SEZ

26 114221 Toupal Patrik (14) NYM
114513 Bacílek Lukáš (13) NYM

27 114661 Verner Ondřej (14) PPL
114772 Bokoč Matyáš (14) KVS

29 152384 Hatlák David (13) ONV
152480 Minařík Jiří (13) KOJ

30 K1 žačky 5km F 04.10.2015 10:20

21 114851 Hermély Gabriela (13) PRV

22 114765 Menšíková Hana (13) OLO

23 114297 Kvasilová Klára (14) SEZ

24 114183 Nuličková Karolína (13) PPL

43 114806 Ševčíková Inka (13) PRV

44 114745 Hronková Monika (13) TYN

45 114546 Staňková Michaela (14) TYN

48 113813 Bláhová Tereza (14) SEZ
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25 115079 Ždárská Andrea (14) POD

26 114723 Koblihová Kateřina (13) HRA

27 114048 Niebauerová Petra (14) SED

28 114697 Kelymanová Lucie (14) NYM

29 114826 Klapová Kateřina (13) CHO

31 114136 Krajčovičová Eliška (13) SOP

32 114931 Kropíková Adéla (14) KVS

33 114374 Vítková Andrea (13) SED

34 113817 Doktorová Sabina (14) SEZ

35 114089 Čapounová Magdalena (13) CHO

37 113715 Reichová Magdaléna (14) CER

38 114383 Rabová Kateřina (14) OLO

39 114688 Nejedlá Eliška (14) UNL

40 113992 Balane Katarina (13) TSE

41 114306 Báčková Sandra (13) TYN

49 114003 Betlachová Barbora (14) USK

50 114191 Purová Eliška (13) OLO

51 114298 Dvořáková Eliška (14) SEZ

52 114054 Novotná Adélka (14) CHO

53 114581 Dřímalková Adéla (14) OLO

54 114424 Házová Adéla (13) DEC

55 113900 Zárubová Kateřina (14) DEC

56 114369 Galádová Barbora (13) SPA

57 114061 Sobíšková Štěpánka (14) SPA

58 114198 Ammerová Nicole (14) CHO

59 114293 Černohousová Monika (14) ZAM

61 114406 Tomanová Magdalena (13) CHO

62 114170 Součková Natálie (14) SPA

63 114109 Hettfleischová Tereza (14) JAB

64 114336 Havlová Kristýna (14) DEC

31 C1 dorostenky 5km F 04.10.2015 10:25

81 114635 Kyselá Vendula (14) ONV

82 114926 Jurečková Eliška (14) KOJ

83 114572 Řáhová Denisa (14) PPL

84 114536 Húsková Veronika (14) ONV

85 114301 Rudolfová Sonia (16) SEZ

32 K1 benjamínky A 2km F 04.10.2015 11:00

1 114269 Kusovská Adéla (12) MOD

2 114199 Ammerová Alexandra (12) CHO

3 114494 Beránková Valentýna (12) KVS

4 113983 Bláhová Karolína (12) SEZ

5 114917 Andrová Simona (12) SEZ

6 114836 Vrbenská Kateřina (12) CHO

7 114809 Havlátová Karolína (12) UNL

8 114996 Horáčková Adéla (12) KVS

9 114464 Zadražilová Anežka (12) SPA

10 114372 Skolková Viktorie (12) SED

11 115040 Tmejová Eliška (12) SPA

14 114348 Maříková Veronika (12) JAB

15 114967 Tillerová Andrea (12) KVS

16 152614 Úlehlová Markéta (12) KOJ

17 114602 Palatová Jindřiška (12) JAB

19 115009 Herzánová Lucie (12) CER

20 114595 Lahnerová Andrea (12) SPA

33 K2 benjamínci A 2km F 04.10.2015 11:20

1 114788 Plhoň Jan (11) USK
114789 Pospíchal Petr (12) USK

2 114654 Lošťák Eduard (11) USK
114787 Humhal Jiří (12) USK

3 114674 Konvalinka Štěpán (11) TSE
114892 Fiala Matyáš (12) TSE

4 114047 Vávra Jiří (12) SED
114479 Perol Kilian (12) SED

5 114360 Valsa Radek (12) TSE
114670 Krbec Dominik (11) TSE

6 000 »

114835 Severský Dan (12) MOD

7 114832 Nestrojil David (12) MOD
114869 Barini Alessandro (12) MOD

8 114363 Termer Václav (12) SPA
114775 Hrábek Nikola (12) SPA

9 115064 Bezděka Matěj (12) CHO
115065 Vrána Adam (10) CHO

10 114332 Daler Daniel (12) TYN
115039 Tešovič Jan (12) SPA

11 000 »

115118 Dobruský Marek (12) SOP

12 114451 Vorlický Vítek (12) PPL
114708 Procházka Tomáš (12) PPL

13 114857 Serra Jakub (12) JAB
115085 Punčochář Marek (12) JAB

14 114359 Macháček Vojtěch (11) PRV
152675 Kapoun Miroslav (12) KOJ

15 114530 Truhlář Filip (12) SHK
114912 Lieblich Jáchym (12) SHK

34 K1 benjamínky B 2km F 04.10.2015 11:40
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31 114585 Ondrová Vendula (11) HRA

32 115136 Svozilová Petra (10) OLO

33 114923 Úlehlová Štěpánka (8) KOJ

34 114436 Kukačková Karolína (10) UNL

35 115062 Mikšovicová Natálie (11) CHO

37 114310 Vítková Veronika (11) TYN

38 114839 Pavlisová Štěpánka (10) CHO

39 115010 Hojná Anežka (10) CER

41 114837 Petráčková Magdaléna (11) CHO

42 114548 Dalerová Kateřina (10) TYN

43 114760 Hejcmanová Leona (10) OLO

45 115060 Štětinová Jana (10) CHO

46 114458 Zvěřová Kristýna (11) OLO

47 114925 Jurečková Petra (11) KOJ

48 114991 Málková Karolína (11) ZAM

49 114672 Boumová Aneta (10) TSE

50 114937 Humhalová Lucie (9) USK

51 115047 Sýkorová Helena (9) SPA

52 114636 Gavalová Nikola (10) ONV

35 K2 benjamínci B+C 2km F 04.10.2015 12:00

31 114181 Žďárský Hubert (11) POD
114921 Šmidrkal David (11) POD

32 114768 Kupec Kryštof (11) NYM
114916 Kysilka Matouš (11) NYM

33 114763 Sanetrník David (8) OLO
152674 Kapoun Tomáš (8) KOJ

34 115020 Nezhyba Miroslav (9) PRV
115024 Vičar Mikuláš (9) PRV

35 000 »

114755 Jelínek Filip (11) BER

36 114939 Veselý Jonáš (10) USK
114941 Hruška Šimon (9) USK

38 114237 Niebauer Jakub (11) SED
114478 Jahoda Filip (11) SED

39 114146 Rohlena Petr (11) TYN
114430 Chlumecký David (11) TYN

40 114652 Hnízdil Štěpán (11) USK
115076 Svoboda Lukáš (11) USK

41 114709 Hejda Štěpán (9) PPL
114810 Vísner Ondřej (9) PPL

42 115095 Frolík Martin (10) SPA
115096 Burian Andrej (9) SPA

43 114781 Bassiouni Adam (11) SPA
115052 Horňák Rostislav (11) SPA

44 114816 Tegza Peter (10) JAB
114844 Popelka Matyáš (10) SOP

45 114687 Bartoška Daniel (11) UNL
114808 Bartoška Matěj (11) UNL

46 114897 Dumbrovský Vojtěch (10) OLO
115015 Béňa Ondřej (10) PRV

47 114778 Libiš Jakub (11) SPA
114796 Burian Theodor (11) SPA

48 114860 Nováček Martin (8) TYN
115071 Procházka Ondřej (7) TYN

49 114712 Vaverka Filip (10) ONV
115027 Pavlíček Jan (11) ONV

50 114774 Hrábek Lukáš (10) SPA
115042 Souček Lukáš (10) SPA

51 114715 Stejskal Jan (9) ZAM
114842 Tureček Jan (9) SOP

52 114648 Rödl Robert (9) SHK
114706 Kot Bartoloměj (10) SHK

53 114331 Procházka Daniel (10) TYN
114341 Malý Bronislav (10) TYN

55 114211 Dědič Stanislav (11) PIS
114801 Koreš Dan (11) PIS

56 114762 Hirsch Ondřej (10) OLO
152676 Kapoun Pavel (10) KOJ

57 114395 Budka Ondra (10) TSE
114496 Kurťák Šimon (10) BER

58 114665 Bien Matouš (11) LIB
114786 Svrček Radovan (11) LIB

59 115018 Kotek Petr (10) PRV
115167 Přibyl Lukáš (11) PRV

60 115044 Tešovič Jakub (9) SPA
115045 Hofbauer Ondřej (9) SPA

61 114862 Lehner Jan (9) SED
114999 Matas Jakub (9) SED

63 114876 Indrák Damián Petr (11) ZAM
115111 Martoch Filip (10) HRA

64 114827 Novák Pavel (11) CHO
115100 Kalčev Alexandr (11) CHO

36 K1 benjamínky C 2km F 04.10.2015 12:20

60 114824 Tettingerová Tereza (10) NYM

61 114436 Kukačková Karolína (10) UNL

63 115047 Sýkorová Helena (9) SPA

65 114858 Serra Carolína (9) JAB

66 114923 Úlehlová Štěpánka (8) KOJ

68 114839 Pavlisová Štěpánka (10) CHO

78 114937 Humhalová Lucie (9) USK

79 114940 Činovcová Lucie (8) USK

80 114748 Nováková Anna (9) TYN

81 115048 Tmejová Tereza (9) SPA

82 114840 Pavlisová Ludmila (10) CHO

83 115136 Svozilová Petra (10) OLO

Kanoe.cz TiMing - INFORMAČNÉ TECHNOLÓGIE PRE RÝCHL... http://localhost/ktm/rozpis.php?rek=0&strana=&from=1&to=45&btn...

9 z 10 2.10.2015 19:10



69 114760 Hejcmanová Leona (10) OLO

70 114636 Gavalová Nikola (10) ONV

71 114838 Koubová Kateřina (10) CHO

72 114873 Krausová Karolína (10) ZAM

73 152720 Zendulková Klára (8) KOJ

74 114672 Boumová Aneta (10) TSE

75 114889 Valsová Veronika (8) TSE

76 115060 Štětinová Jana (10) CHO

77 115101 Benková Štěpánka (10) CHO

84 115137 Škrabolová Zuzana (9) OLO

85 115072 Blechová Kateřina (10) TYN

86 114548 Dalerová Kateřina (10) TYN

87 114744 Andělová Simona (9) TYN

88 115011 Svobodová Eliška (9) CER

89 114751 Schořová Johana (10) UNL

90 115008 Dyntarová Anna (9) PPL

91 152719 Bartáková Kateřina (10) KOJ

92 115010 Hojná Anežka (10) CER

37 C2 benjamínci A+B+C 2km F 04.10.2015 12:40

71 113982 Doktor Tomáš (11) SEZ
114575 Rudolf Adam (11) SEZ

72 114948 Janda Tomáš (11) PPL
114949 Janda Jiří (11) PPL

73 114426 Dvořák Filip (11) KVS
114929 Hanák Ondřej (12) KVS

74 114705 Kot Artur (10) SHK
115133 Zucha Aron Nikolai (11) ZAM

38 K2 muži 30 km F 04.10.2015 13:00

39 K2 veteráni 26 km F 04.10.2015 13:00

1 111476 Zástěra Tomáš (51) PIS
160027 Hřivna Martin (44) OLO

40 K2 junioři 22 km F 04.10.2015 13:00

11 113315 Stejskal Jakub (17) ZAM
113379 Kučera Martin (18) USK

12 113423 Nejedlo Tomáš (18) SHK
113931 Smrček Ludvík (17) LIT

13 113493 Beránek Adam (17) PPL
113679 Skypala Jan (17) PPL

14 113311 Klemperer Otto (18) POD
113705 Bišický Ondřej (18) CHO

15 113891 Čeřovský Michal (17) CHO
113920 Urban Hynek (17) CHO

41 K2 ženy 26 km F 04.10.2015 13:05

1 113456 Nedbalová Vilma (20) NYM
113804 Rödlová Martina (44) SHK

2 113873 Dědičová Klára (18) PIS
114611 Lagnerová Jana (56) PIS

42 K2 veteránky 22 km F 04.10.2015 13:05

43 K2 juniorky 17 km F 04.10.2015 13:05

11 114045 Stehlíková Kateřina (17) TYN
114046 Stehlíková Ema (17) TYN

12 113772 Dvořáková Marie (17) TYN
113902 Záhorová Lucie (17) MOD

44 C2 muži 26 km F 04.10.2015 13:10

45 C2 veteráni 22 km F 04.10.2015 13:10
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